6221B 1
IB IL 230 PWR IN
IB IL 230 PWR IN-PAC
01/2003Data Sheet 6221B
Function
The terminal is designed for use within an Inline
station. It supplies 230 V AC supply voltage in a
230 V AC area of an Inline station.

Error Messages to the Higher-Level Control or Computer System
None
Description Order Designation Order No.
Power terminal;
End terminal, Stecker und Beschriftungsfelder
inklusive
IB IL 230 PWR IN-PAC 28 61 53 5
Power terminal (End terminal inklusive) IB IL 230 PWR IN 27 40 33 9
Connector set
1 set consisting of one of each of the connec-
tors listed below.
IB IL AC-PWR-IN-PLSET 27 40 18 0
Connector for the voltage supply
(connector 2 in Figure 2)
pack of 10
IB IL SCN-PWR-IN-AC-CP 27 40 20 3
Connector
(power terminal; connector 1 in Figure 2)
pack of 10
IB IL SCN-AC-IN 27 40 19 3
Connector
(end terminal; connector 3 in Figure 2)
pack of 10
IB IL SCN-AC-OUT 27 40 28 7
“Configuring and Installing the INTERBUS
Inline Product Range” User Manual
IB IL SYS PRO UM E 27 43 04 8
Make sure that you are always working with the latest documentation published!
It is available on the Internet under the following address: www.phoenixcontact.com
To connect the power terminal and end terminal IB IL 230 PWR IN, you need either the
connector set or one of each of the connectors listed.
IB IL 230 PWR IN (-PAC)
16 6221B
©
 P